TurkeyPointCEm Resource

From: Haber, Matthew S. [MSHaber@miamigov.com]

Sent: Thursday, May 28, 2015 1:08 PM

To: TurkeyPointCOLEIS Resource

Subject: DEIS Comments from Resident

Attachments: image003.jpg; image001.gif; ATT00001.htm; Objection to FPL.pdf; ATT00002.htm

Attached, please find comments from a resident.

Matthew Haber,

Assistant City Attorney

The City of Miami

i T: 305-416-1837

3 F: 305-416-1801
mshaber(@miamigov.com

Disclaimer: This e-mail is intended only for the individual(s) or entity(s) named within the message. This e-mail might contain legally privileged and confidential information. If you properly
received this e-mail as a client or retained expert, please hold it in confidence to protect the attorney-client or work product privileges. Should the intended recipient forward or disclose this message
to another person or party, that action could constitute a waiver of the attorney-client privilege. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the agent responsible to deliver it to the
intended recipient, you ate hereby notified that any review, dissemination, distribution ot copying of this communication is prohibited by the sender and to do so might constitute a violation of the
Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. section 2510-2521. If this communication was received in error we apologize for the intrusion. Please notify us by reply e-mail and delete the
original message. Nothing in this e-mail message shall, in and of itself, create an attorney-client relationship with the sender. Under Florida law, e-mail addresses and the contents of the e-mail are
public records. If you do not want your e-mail address, or the contents of the e-mail released in response to a public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this
office by phone or in writing.

From: Mendez, Victoria

Sent: Thursday, May 28, 2015 1:34 AM
To: Haber, Matthew S.

Subject: Fwd: FPL Power line objection

Plz forward

Victoria Méndez, City Attorney
City of Miami

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Robert Hopper" <roberthopperjr@comcast.net>

To: "Mendez, Victoria" <VMendez@miamigov.com>, "Regalado, Tomas (Mayor)"
<TRegalado@miamigov.com>, "Carollo, Frank (Commissioner-Office)"
<FCarolloOffice@miamigov.com>, "Suarez, Francis (Commissioner)"
<fsuarez@miamigov.com>, "Gort, Wifredo (Commissioner)" <wgort@miamigov.com>,
"Sarnoff, Marc (Commissioner)" <msarnoff@miamigov.com>, "Hardemon, Keon
(Commissioner)" <khardemon@miamigov.com>, "info@josejavier2014.com"
<info@josejavier2014.com>

Subject: FPL Power line objection

Please view my objection to the FPL power lines.

Thank you,
Bonita Glass
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